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              RCH RC01931
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  RCH
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                RJ45 RJReceptacle 1 有屏蔽 Straight WithLED -40℃~+70℃ Plugin  Ethernet Connectors/Modular Connectors (RJ45 RJ11) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2834
                      	$ 1.42
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2293
                      	$ 11.47
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.2022
                      	$ 40.44
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1732
                      	$ 86.60
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1603
                      	$ 400.75
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1526
                      	$ 915.60



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  